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2021 Cross Country

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME
Saturday August 7 Mustang Athletics, Alumni and Community | 7:30am
5K *Time Trial
Tuesday August 24 Paxon, First Coast, Fletcher 4:30pm
Saturday September 27 Cecil Field Classic 5:30pm
Saturday September 4 Ridgeview Bob Invitational @ Ridgeview 7:30am
HS
Saturday September 11 Bale and Trail @ Bartram Trail 7:00am
Saturday September 18 Hare and Hounds Invitational, North TBD
Carolina
Tuesday September 21 Stanton, Englewood, Andrew Jackson 4:30pm
Saturday September 25 Katie Caples @ Bishop Kenny 4:15pm
Saturday October 2 Craig Speziale @ Ponte Vedra High School | 7:15am
Wednesday | October 13 2021 Gateway Conference Championship @
Cecil Field
Fri.-Sat. October 15-16 FSU XC Pre State Invitational
Saturday October 23 JV Championships @ Bishop Kenny
Saturday October 25-30 FHSAA Districts TBD
Nov 3-6 FHSAA Regionals TBD
Friday Nov 12 FHSAA State Championship @ Apalachee
State Park

*District Games © Conference Games




